Air Filter
27.509.00

8003453104907

Applications

HOLDER

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:55.0
B:40.0
H:235.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 94x94x240 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 384

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1104
(mm)

Filter net weight: 140 g

Gross weight filter + box: 200 g

C Serie C 2.34 (Kubota V1505E) 25kW 34HP 01/00 —
C Serie C 2.42 (Kubota V1505TE) 31kW 42HP 01/00 —
C Serie C 220 (Kubota CD1005E) 17kW 23HP 01/98 —
C Serie C 230 (Kubota V1505E) 25kW 34HP 01/98 —

C Serie C 330 (Kubota V1505E) 25kW 34HP 01/98 —

(
(
C Serie C 240 (Kubota V1505TE) 31kW 42HP 01/98 —
(
(

C Serie C 340 (Kubota V1505TE) 31kW 42HP 01/98 —

JOHN DEERE

1000 Serie 1503 Professional
1000 Serie 1504 Professional
1000 Serie 1510 Professional
1000 Serie 1512 Professional
1000 Serie 1902 Professional




Air Filter
27.509.00

1000 Serie 1903 Professional

KUBOTA

ZD Serie ZD 321 (Kubota D782) 15kW 21HP 01/07 —
ZD Serie ZD 326 (Kubota D1005) 19kW 26HP 01/07 —
ZD Serie ZD 331 (Kubota D1305) 23kW 31HP 01/07 —

Cross references

BALDWIN
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
FLEETGUARD
GFT FILTERS
GPC

HAKO

HENGST

HIFI FILTER
JOHN DEERE
KHD

KUBOTA
KUBOTA
MANN+HUMMEL
SANDVIK
SCHAEFF
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

VME AB

VME AB
WIRTGEN GROUP

RS3991
P78-0018
AF25726
AF26388
GFR1551
FC813
682420
E1500LS
SA17085
EPC046507
1180868
K3181-82250
K3181-82251
CF100
89732119
5501660948
SL8385

S 7509 A
80804842
80858392
2127069

FILTERS




